REV.
CHIEF ENG.
APPROVED
DRAWN
J.0. NO.
CHECKED
P.O. NO
SHEET NO. OF

RATED OPERATING SEQUENCE
A
TYPE DESIGNATION
JOB ORDER NO.
DRAWING NO.
RATED MAX VOLT.
CONTINUOUS CURRENT
MFR DATE: MM/YY
kV
A
SERIAL NO.
AMBIENT TEMP. RANGE
POWER FREQUENCY
INTERRUPTING TIME
Hz.
CYCLES
WARRANTY EXP. MM/YY
REFERENCE DRAWING NO.
SWITCHING IMPULSE ( CLOSED )
SHORT-CIRCUIT MAKING CURRENT (RMS)
SHORT TIME WITHSTAND CURRENT (RMS) kA,  FOR
kV
SEC.
kA
SWITCHING IMPULSE ( OPEN ) kV
COIL VOLTAGE:CLOSING
MOTOR VOLTAGE
PEAK WITHSTAND CURRENT
kA
OPERATING SEQUENCE
LIGHTNING IMPULSE WITHSTAND VOLTAGE INTERRRUPTER (BIL)
kV
INSTRUCTION BOOK NO.
Southern States LLC. 30 Georgia Ave. Hampton, Georgia, USA
159r8
Reactor Switch Ratings
MIN REACTOR SWITCHING CURRENT
TRIPPING
AUX. CKT.
HEATER CKT.
GAS WEIGHT PSIG AT 20° Clbs. @ NOMINAL MINIMUM
TOTAL WT.
A
RLS38T
SEE TABLE 1
XXXXXXXX
38
1600
SEE TABLE 1
50/60
N/A
108
200
XXXX
XXXX
40
108
2
766.9 76 52
SEE TABLE 1
500
1600